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The Accountancy Board of Ohio hereby gives notice of its intent to propose the amendment of the

following rules:

4701-1-02
4701-1-03
4701-1-06
4701-3-01
4701-3-02
4701-3-03
4701-3-05
4701-3-07
4701-3-09
4701-5-01
4701-5-02
4701-5-03
4701-5-04
4701-5-05
4701-5-06
4701-5-07
4701-5-09
4701-7-01
4701-7-02
4701-7-04
4701-7-05
4701-7-06
4701-7-08
4701-7-10
4701-13-11
4701-15-02
4701-15-03
4701-15-04
4701-15-05
4701-15-06
4701-15-07
4701-15-09
4701-15-10
4701-15-11
4701-15-12
4701-15-13

Board addresses

Board officers

Meetings of the board

Residence

Board approved colleges

Accounting concentration, business course requirement; graduate degrees
Evaluation of foreign credentials

Special examination

CPA examination educational requirements

CPA examination administration definitions

CPA examination applications

CPA examination subjects

CPA examination scheduling

Conduct during the CPA examination

Passing score; conditional credit

Non-disclosed examination; grade procedures

Transfer of CPA examination credit from other states
Certificate of certified public accountant

Substantial equivalency; comparability

Practice of public accounting and regulated services
Experience for the CPA certificate

Exemptions from the Ohio permit requirement

License qualification

Surrender of a CPA certificate

Required submission of peer review reports

Continuing education requirement

Continuing education reporting

Measurement of continuing education credit; types of programs
Requirements for continuing education program acceptance
Reduction of continuing education requirement
Continuing education deficiency; late filing fee
Converting to Ohio permit status

Continuing education sponsor registration

Required continuing education programs

Continuing education verification

Continuing education requirements of non-CPA owners
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The Accountancy Board of Ohio hereby gives notice of its intent to propose the adoption of the
following rule:

4701-3-06 Conditional application for the CPA examination

The proposed rules will be the subject of a public hearing to be held in the Board office at the Vern Riffe
Center, 77 S. High Street, 18" Floor, Columbus, Ohio 43215-6128, on Thursday, July 18, 2019 at 10:00
AM.

Persons who wish to speak for or against the proposed rule are invited to attend. If you wish to testify for
or against the proposed rule at the hearing, send your name, address, and affiliation to the Board office
care of:

John E. Patterson, Executive Director
Accountancy Board of Ohio

77 S. High St., 18" Floor

Columbus, Ohio 43215-6128
John.E.Patterson@acc.ohio.gov
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